TOWN OF ALBION

FEE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE January 1, 2014

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS (1 & 2 FAMILY)

1. NEW STRUCTURE:

Pian Review and Inspections: $.10 per sq. ft. for all areas. $40 min.
Erosion Control: $120
DILHR Insignia $40
Cccupancy Permit : $40

2. ADDITIONS: ‘
Plan Review and Inspections: $.10 per sq. ft. for addition. $40 min.
Erosion Control: $40

3. REMODEL & REPAIR: _
Plan Review and Inspection: $6 per $1000 in valuation. $40 min.
(under $500 no fee) Kitchens: Max. $75

4, OTHER

Decks, Pools, Siding, roofing,
Windows, Ag. Buildings and Sheds: $40 individually.
{under $200 no fee)
(No permit or fee for storm doors or windows, overhead garage doors & guttersfdownspouts)

5. MINIMUM PERMIT FEE: $40
6. EARLY START PERMIT: - $120

7. RAZING & MOVING STRUCTURES:  $40
COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMITS

1. NEW STRUCTURES:
Plan Review and Inspections: $.10 per sq. ft. all areas. Min. $240
Erosion Control: $120
(For land disturbing activity less than 4,000 sq. fi.)

2. ADDITIONS:
Plan Review and Inspections: $.10 per sq. ft. for addition. Min $240
Erosion Confrol: $120
(For land disturbing activity less than 4,000 sq. ft.)

3. REMODEL & REFAIR:
Plan Review and Inspections: $6 per $1000 in valuation. Min. $80
(under $500 no fae)



4. MINIMUN PERMIT FEE:
LUnless specified:

5. EARLY START PERMIT:

6. RAZING & MOVING STRUCTURES:

7. OTHER
Pools, Decks, Siding, Ronf ing,
Windows and Sheds:
(under $200 no fee)

Signs:

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL

PLUMBING PERMITS
1. RESIDENTIAL
NEW STRUCTURES:
- REMODEL/REPAIR:

2. COMMERGIAL:
NEW STRUCTURES:
REMODEL/REPAIR:

ELECTRICAL PERMITS

1. RESIDENTIAL:
NEW STRUCTURES:
REWIRE/REMODEL:

2. COMMERGCIAL:
NEW STRUCTURES:
REWIRE/REMODEL:

HVAC PERMITS

1. RESIDENTIAL:
NEW STRUCTURES:
REMODEL/REPLACEMENT:

2. COMMERCIAL:
NEW STRUCTURES: .
REMODEUREPLACEMENT:

e

| Senthern Wisconsin Inzpwﬁhi m 4 .
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. $120 - Make check payable to Town of Albion

Mail check and permit to:
$80 !
|| Steven T. Kittelson
1"' 1126 Eldon Way
$40 lndw:dually \' Eggzrfsr_]’g;/\f553534
" Email: stkitt@hotmail.com

-1 Wisconsin State Certified Building
j: Inspector License# 70253

$380

$.07 per sq. ft. all areas. Min. $40
$40

$.07 per sq. ft. all areas, Min. $80

'$60 B

$.09 per sq. fi. all areas.'Min. $40
$40

$.09 per sq. ft. alt areas. Min. $80
$80

$.06 per sq. ft. all areas. Min $40
$40

$.06 per sq. ft. alt areas. Min $80
$80
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Date ‘ Permit#

OwnersNeme ' Address

Telephioae # Zoning District |

Pareel # ' - Numbarr of Units

Permit For _ _ Proposed usg _
Subdivision ___ Toth . Block
Lok Size JFroject aréa/volame (sg/eebic fL)

Estimated Cost _ Pormit Fee
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Construction Phoned | AT .
lectrical Phonel Lick
Plambizg : Phonet Liet
HVAC . ' . Phoneft  + ° Lieft
Motes:

A PLAN MUST BE SUBMYTTER 'SE:EGWENG LOT LINES AND BIMENSIONS OF THE FROJECT.
NO WORK SHALL BEGIN WETHOUY A BUILDING PERMIY

Make check payable to Town of Albion
Send check and permit to: Steve Kittelson, 1126 Eldon Way, Edgerton, Wl 53534

Owner oy Contracior (sigu)

" Approved By : Date




